Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Invoice No: INV2389354

| BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC
42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD
P.Q. BOX 266

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

CAFE
GRAY
T6638-2

T523
T1843
T004
T1766
T130
T-RV
T-CDL
T-F
T-FS
TT
T-PDP

GRAY EXTERIOR FIBERGLASS COLOR
ULTRA VALUE PKG

PWR AWNING,DEXTER AXLE W/EQAUA FLEX
SUSPENSION, DIAMOND PLATE FRONT,EXT
PROPANE W/QUICK CONNECT,4 STAB
JACKS,20 LB. LP W/COVER, 13.5 BTU A/C -
DUCTED,6 GAL GAS/110/DSI WTR HTR, TUB
SURROUND W/SKYLIGHT,AM/FM/DVD/IPOD
STEREO,BALL BEARING DRAWER
GUIDES,SOFA SLEEPER,MICRO,OVEN
W/RANGE COVER,PWR VENT IN
BATHROOM,CO2 DETECTOR,WTR

PURIFIER LED INT LIGHTING,BARRELED
CEILING,QUEEN BED PILLOW TOP FOAM
MATTRESS, WALNUT HAND GLAZED
CABINET DOORS,COOL GREY HIGH GLOSS
GELCOAT EXT

BLACK TANK FLUSH

TOYLOK

15,000 BTU A/C UPGRADE

ALUMINUM WHEELS

SPARE TIRE, CARRIER, & COVER

RVIA SEAL

CLASS A CDL LICENSE FEE

FREIGHT

FUEL SURCHARGE

TOLLS

TEMPORARY PROFESSIONAL DRIVER
PRCCUREMENT SURCHARGE

P ek e b et ek fma ek ek = b

$0.00
$0.00
$1,152.75

$0.00
$0.00
$181.25
$413.25
$210.25
$0.00
$0.00
$1,360.00
$320.00
$16.00
$192.00

$27,236.80

$3,845.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



