Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV2389354

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.: PALOMINO TRAILER 267BHSK PAN020286 4X4TPAC26GN020286

SHIP TO ADDRESS: BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD

P.O. BOX 266

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

	Optional Equipment Installed By	/ Manufacti	irêr	
CAFE	CAFE INTERIOR COLORS	1	\$0.00	
GRAY	GRAY EXTERIOR FIBERGLASS COLOR	1	\$0.00	
T6638-2	ULTRA VALUE PKG PWR AWNING,DEXTER AXLE W/EQAUA FLEX SUSPENSION,DIAMOND PLATE FRONT,EXT PROPANE W/QUICK CONNECT,4 STAB JACKS,20 LB. LP W/COVER,13.5 BTU A/C - DUCTED,6 GAL GAS/110/DSI WTR HTR, TUB SURROUND W/SKYLIGHT,AM/FM/DVD/IPOD STEREO,BALL BEARING DRAWER GUIDES,SOFA SLEEPER,MICRO,OVEN W/RANGE COVER,PWR VENT IN BATHROOM,CO2 DETECTOR,WTR PURIFIER,LED INT LIGHTING,BARRELED CEILING,QUEEN BED PILLOW TOP FOAM MATTRESS, WALNUT HAND GLAZED CABINET DOORS,COOL GREY HIGH GLOSS GELCOAT EXT	1	\$1,152.75	
T523	BLACK TANK FLUSH	1	\$0.00	
T1843	TOYLOK	1	\$0.00	
T004	15,000 BTU A/C UPGRADE	1	\$181.25	
T1766	ALUMINUM WHEELS	1	\$413.25	
T130	SPARE TIRE, CARRIER, & COVER	1	\$210.25	
T-RV	RVIA SEAL	1	\$0.00	
T-CDL	CLASS A CDL LICENSE FEE	1	\$0.00	
T-F	FREIGHT	1	\$1,360.00	
T-FS	FUEL SURCHARGE	1	\$320.00	
т-т	TOLLS	1	\$16.00	
T-PDP	TEMPORARY PROFESSIONAL DRIVER PROCUREMENT SURCHARGE	1	\$192.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$27,236.80	\$3,845.50	\$31,082.30

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD